
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

15 

0 

28 

01 

50 

79 

106 

202 

51 

26 

7A 

55 

76 

007 

144 

190 

22 

Name 

Brian Davis 

George F. Balbach 

Jeff Johnk 

James Jackson 

Robert Wagner 

Scott Fraser 

R. Scott McQueen 

Eileen Wetzel 

Frank Boucher 

Paul Konkle Jr. 

Todd Crews 

Perry Tennell 

Ted Melady 

Rick Fraser 

Mark Pladson 

Doug Radix 

Carl Berg 

Class 

3EP 

3CP 

3CP 

3CP 

3CP 

1FP 

3DP 

3CP 

3CP 

3DP 

1FP 

3CP 

3GT 

1FP 

3DPG 

1FP 

1GP 

Laps 

3 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

4 

6 

6 

5 

4 

Best Tm 

2:43.574 

2:46.480 

2:49.400 

2:49.890 

2:50.425 

2:52.814 

2:54.054 

2:54.824 

2:54.902 

2:56.143 

2:56.202 

2:57.581 

2:57.782 

3:00.062 

3:02.403 

3:04.685 

3:39.882 

2nd Best 

2:47.092 

2:48.826 

2:50.839 

2:50.962 

2:53.797 

2:53.862 

2:54.491 

2:56.248 

2:55.272 

2:57.535 

3:00.367 

2:58.351 

2:59.263 

3:01.207 

3:02.523 

3:04.793 

3:44.762 

Year 

1961 

1960 

1959 

1964 

1960 

1958 

1957 

1966 

1965 

1962 

1959 

1961 

1965 

1972 

1964 

1955 

1971 

Make/Model 

Elva Courier 

Porsche 356B 

Austin Healey 100/6 

Porsche 356 

Austin Healey 3000 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Austin Healey 100/6 BN4 

Austin Healey 3000 

Porsche 356C 

MG B 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 

Porsche 356B 

MG B 

MG Midget 

Morgan 4/4 

Mercedes-Benz 190 SL 

Datsun 1200 

Engine 

1622 

1600 

2943 

1600 

2912 

1275 

2990 

2912 

1625 

1850 

995 

1600 

1798 

1275 

1498 

1900 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  1 3 4  

Group 1 3 4 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:42:04 

Road America 4.080 miles 

6/20/2020 09:40 AM 


